
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 28-Apr-2025 02:23 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||TBG NOIDA||TBG - Material Management

Tender ID : 2025_BHEL_45106_1

Tender Ref No : BHEL/TBG/PGCIL/2024-25/3

Tender Title : Supply and Supervision of ETC of Circuit Breakers

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:8

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of bid 
submission due date till 
30.04.2025

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 30.04.2025

28-Apr-2025 02:22 PM
Corrigendum-
9NITCB.pdf

554.61

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 30-Apr-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

30-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 30-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 30-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:7

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of bid 
submission due date till 
28.04.2025

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 28.04.2025

23-Apr-2025 11:41 AM
Corrigendum-
8NITCB.pdf

556.43

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 28-Apr-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

28-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 28-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 28-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:6

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of bid 
submission due date till 
23.04.2025

Due date of Bid submission is 
extended till 23.04.2025

16-Apr-2025 12:39 PM
Corrigendum-
7NITCB.pdf

555.73

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 23-Apr-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

23-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 23-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Page 1 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...



Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 23-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:5

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of bid 
submission due date.

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 16.04.2025

08-Apr-2025 11:38 AM
Corrigendum-
6NITCB.pdf

153.01

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 16-Apr-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

16-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 16-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 16-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:4

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of bid 
submission due date

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 08.04.2025

27-Mar-2025 10:03 AM
Corrigendum-
4NITCB.pdf

554.61

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 08-Apr-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

08-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 08-Apr-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 08-Apr-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of Bid 
Submission due date.

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 27.03.2025

18-Mar-2025 10:08 AM
Corrigendum-
3NITCB.pdf

556.72

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 27-Mar-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 27-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of Bid 
Submission due date

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 18.03.2025

07-Mar-2025 06:48 PM
Corrigendum-
2NITCB.pdf

556.25

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 18-Mar-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

18-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 18-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Page 2 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...



Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 18-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extension of Bid 
submission due date

Due date of bid submission is 
extended till 08.03.2025

28-Feb-2025 11:26 AM
Corrigendum-
1NITCB.pdf

554.61

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 08-Mar-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

08-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 08-Mar-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 08-Mar-2025 11:00 AM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Feb-2025 11:00 AM Bid Opening Date 28-Feb-2025 04:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

28-Feb-2025 11:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Clarification End Date 28-Feb-2025 11:00 AM
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Feb-2025 11:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 28-Feb-2025 11:00 AM

Page 3 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...


